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Auto Shut-off Torque Control Screwdriver

KE-47TC Push and Trigger Start

Specifications:

Integrated Bail Hook

Features:

► Lightweight composite material
► Versatile multi-option air inlets
► Accuracy ±3%
► Perfect for accurate, repeatable, reliable fastening!
► External torque adjustment
► Ergonomic and durable handle
► Full power in forward and reverse
► Color-coded nose pieces available for easy tool

identification-special order

Model KE-47TC
SQ. Drive 1/4”
Standard Bolt Capacity 3/8”
Recomm. Torque

Max Torque

Free Speed (RPM)

Air Inlet N.P.T.

Weight (lbs)

Length

Recomm. Hose Size

Exhaust 360° Swivel

Sound db(A)

8-35  

40

250
1/4” 

1.4  

7 7/8” 

3/8”

Rear

80

in. lbs.


